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SPFC Food Sources
Jared S. Hechtkopf Community Food Bank distributed over 20
million pounds of food to 115 partner sites across Pinellas County.

Partners include school-based food pantries, senior centers,
churches, early childhood learning centers, hospitals, and various
non-profits. 



SPFC Food Bank Partners



SPFC Food Programs
Jared S. Hechtkopf Community Food Bank
We Help FRESH Pantry
FRESH Pace
FRESH Sprouts

33% increase, with annual total skyrocketing to over 400,000!



SPFC Health Care
Primary Health Care

Specialty Care
Diabetes Education Management

Healthy Living Coach and Registered Dietitian
Patient Navigation

Double the number of unduplicated patients managed in 2021!

 Unique Patients Being Managed Per Month



SPFC Dental Care
Dental Hygiene Cleanings
Tooth Fillings
Tooth Extractions
Dental Partials
Dentures
134 patients received a new smile thanks to dentures from SPFC!



SPFC Prescription Health Program
PHP has implemented new technology and increased staff to

improve its efficiency and quality of service.

Tripled number served from last fiscal year!



SPFC Supportive Housing
The Baldwin Women’s Residence (BWR) and the SPFC Men’s Residence participate in
group and individual counseling sessions to increase resilience and work to address
co-occurring diagnoses in a trauma-informed manner. Our residences housed 183
men and women last year. 

Half of BWR residents participated in individual counseling in
addition to group sessions.



SPFC COMMUNITY REVIEWS



Contributions

78.9%

Juvenile W
elfare Board

9.2%

Grants
3.9%

Bequests
2.1%

79% Contributions

Total Contributions

Cash Contributions
In-Kind Contributions

 Juvenile Welfare Board
Grants

Investment Income 
Events

Bequests

Total

3% Events
3% Investment Income

2% Bequests

4% Grants

9% JWB

$28,599,000

$2,987,000
$25,612,000

$3,322,000
$1,406,000
$1,137,000
$1,051,000
$745,000

$36,260,000

2023 REVENUE



D
irect Assistance

77.2%

Personnel
13.7%

O
perations
3.7%

D
epreciation
1.6%

77% Direct Assistance

Direct Assistance
 

Cash Expense
In-Kind Expense

 Personnel 
Operations 
Occupancy 

Depreciation
Special Events

 Total

1% Special Events

3 % Occupancy
1% Depreciation

14% Personnel

4% Operations

$29,781,000

$4,169,000
$25,612,000

$5,278,000
$1,420,000
$1,121,000
$626,000
$338,000

$38,564,000

2023 EXPENSES

*Expenses include spend-down of contributions raised in prior years for restricted purposes.



SPFC Mission:  With compassion and respect, St. Pete Free Clinic changes lives by providing
health care, nutritious food, recovery housing, and education for our neighbors in need.

www.thespfc.org


